DATA SHEET
FortiFone™ IP Telephones
FON-175, 375, 475, 480, 570, 575, 675i, C71, D71, H25, H35, and FortiFone Softclient
Whether you’re looking for an entry level or executive
style IP phone, stay connected to your calls with a
FortiFone IP phone.
Each FortiFone is a feature-rich experience with high
quality audio and dedicated keys for the most common

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-IPTP	 FON-IP-DAT-R31-202008
Order Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Desktop Phones
FortiFone FON-175 FON-175 Entry level IP phone with 2.4-inch color display, PoE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-375 FON-375 IP phone with 2.8/2.4-inch dual-color display, 30 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-475 FON-475 IP phone with 4.3-inch color screen, 45 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-480 FON-480 High end IP Phone with 4.3” color screen, 18 programmable keys, built-in Bluetooth, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-570 FON-570 IP phone with 7-inch color touchscreen, 29 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-575 FON-575 High-end IP phone with 4.3-inch and dual 3.5-inch color screens, 106 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-675i FON-675i Executive video IP phone with 7-inch color touchscreen, 112 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
Conference/Cordless Phones
FortiFone FON-C71 FON-C71 HD IP conference phone for small and medium-sized conference room with built-in 3 microphone array, full-duplex technology.
Includes built-in WiFi, call recording and linkage to mobile phones or PCs via Bluetooth.
FortiFone FON-D71 base station FON-D71-B DECT base station with an indoor range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters and supports up to 8 concurrent calls.
FortiFone FON-D71 handset FON-D71-H DECT handset with a 2.4" color display, full duplex speakerphone, 2 softkeys and up to 30 hours of talk time.
FortiFone FON-D71 European base station FON-D71-B-EU European DECT base station with an indoor range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters and supports up to 8 concurrent calls.
FortiFone FON-D71 European handset FON-D71-H-EU European DECT handset with a 2.4" color display, full duplex speakerphone, 2 softkeys and up to 30 hours of talk time.
Hotel Phones
FortiFone FON-H25 FON-H25 Hotel IP phone with 6 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections. (Custom decals sold separately – FON-H25-DCL-CUST)
FortiFone FON-H35 FON-H35 3.5-inch color screen hotel PoE IP phone with 1x FE WAN port, 1x FE LAN port, 1x USB charging port, supporting 1x SIP line,
6 softkeys and multilingual web display.
FortiFone-H25-DCL FON-H25-DCL-CUST Custom decal for FON-H25 phone – 50 pieces.
Softclient
FortiVoice softclient FVE-SCLIENT-10 License to add 10 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.
FVE-SCLIENT-100 License to add 100 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.
NOTE: FortiFone products are subject to regional telecommunications regulations. Visit the FortiVoice Global Availability for Phone Systems and Phones datasheet for the list of countries in which FortiFone telephones are available.